WINDSHIELD WIPERS
FOR ALL CAR MODELS
OXIMO® – Wipers that keep up with your pace
At OXIMO®, we have always believed that a wiper is more than just a piece of
rubber on a windshield. It is a small detail that makes a huge di�erence – for
safety, driving comfort, and the quality of everyday experiences behind the
wheel. That is why we created a brand that combines reliability, modern

Inches
Millimeters
stainless steel wipers in vintage style
From 2 to 7 adapters in the box
One wiper, limitless compatibility
 rear window Multi-type �at wiperWRMT
The WRMT series frameless wiper blade is a multi-adapter solution
speci�cally engineered for rear window applications. It is compatible with a
wide range of vehicle models, making it a highly versatile product for various
automotive requirements. The kit includes specialized adapters to ensure
compatibility with di�erent mounting types – please refer to the application
catalog for precise �tment.
Note: the number of adapters included in the set varies depending on the
speci�c wiper blade length.
Length Adapters in the setModel
WRMT2501              250 mm / 10” S3, S4, S5, S7, S8
WRMT2801              280 mm / 11” S2, S4, S5, S7, S8
WRMT3001              300 mm / 12” S1, S3, S4, S5, S7, S8, S9
WRMT3301              330 mm / 13” S2,S4, S5, S7, S8, S9
WRMT3501              350 mm / 14” S7, S8
WRMT3801              380 mm / 15” S2, S3, S4, S7, S8
WRMT4001              400 mm / 16” S2, S3, S4, S5, S7, S8
Available lengths: 250 - 400 mm
Quantity in package: 1 pc
Construction: frameless
PACKAGING STANDARDS